De La Vega, Maritza

From: Jhtcav@aol.com

Sent: Wednesday, August 20, 2014 4:24 PM

To: Ibruce@fallschurchva.gov; Suchicital, Bernard S.; Gardner, Marianne; Garcia, Michael W.;
Hagg, Elizabeth A, Fiebe, Joanne K; Morley-Nikfar, Kris M.

Cc: jsnyder@fallschurchva.gov; WShields@fallschurchva.gov; Selden, Fred

Subject: Re: Seven Corners Meeting

| agree,

John T.

From: Loren Bruce <lbruce @fallschurchva.gov>

To: Suchicital, Bernard S. <Bernard.Suchicital@fairfaxcounty.gov>; 'Jhtcav@aol.com' <jhtcav@aol.com>; Gardner,
Marianne <Marianne.Gardner@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Garcia, Michael W. <Michael.Garcia3@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Hagg,
Elizabeth A. <Elizabeth.Hagg@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Fiebe, Joanne K <Joanne.Fiebe@fairfaxcounty.gov>; Morley-Nikfar,
Kris M. <Kris.Morley-Nikfar@fairfaxcounty.gov>

Cc: James Snyder <jsnyder@fallschurchva.gov>; Wyatt Shields <WShields@fallschurchva.gov>; Fred Selden
(fred.selden@fairfaxcounty.gov) <fred.selden@fairfaxcounty.gov>

Sent: Wed, Aug 20, 2014 4:17 pm

Subiject: Seven Corners Meeting

All,

Thanks again for making the time and being willing drive out here to meet us to discuss Seven Corners. | thought the
meeting was very productive yesterday.

LB

Loren Bruce

Planner - Land Use & Development Review
City of Falls Church

Email: lbruce@fallschurchva.gov

703-248-5346 (Direct)
703-248-5040 (Planning Division)
703-408-2931 (Mobile)

Th
£,
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